

SLP(C)No. 3319 OF 2005
ITEM No.43

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3319/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/12/2004 in SA 146/04
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HEMAJI WAGHAJI JAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHIKHABHAI KHENGARBHAI HARIJAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and exemption from filing O.T. And per
mission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. And Office Report)

Date : 29/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Status Quo, as obtaining today shall be maintained.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master