

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3319/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/12/2004 in SA No. 146/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HEMAJI WAGHAJI JAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIKHABHAI KHENGARBHAI HARIJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghuvendra Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.

1 and 2

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. A.P. Mayee, learned counsel states that
he has instructions to

appear for respondent Nos.1 and 2. He prays for

four weeks time to file

Steps for other counter affidavit and vakalatnama. Prayer is accepted.

Dasti service, in unserved respondents shall be taken within two weeks.

addition, is also permitted.

(Vijay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

Court Master